
    PFHS PRESEASON Pine Forest HS

NICEVILLE HIGH SCHOOLTRACK AND FIELD 2025

2/8

2/15

2/22

2/26

3/1

3/5

3/7-8

3/12

3/14

3/15

3/21

3/28-29

3/31

4/4-5

4/19

5/2

5/9

    CHILES MEET

SEAHAWKS INVITE

    NICEVILLE MINI

    CRAIG SPEZIALE

    CRESTVIEW MEET

   RIVER CITY CLASSIC

    NICEVILLE MINI

    FRIDAY KNIGHT INV.

    BOB HAYES 

    PFHS SPRING BREAK

 FSU RELAYS 

 NHS EAGLE CLASSIC

    PEPSI FL RELAYS

    FHSAA 3A D1

    FHSAA 3A R1

    FHSAA 3A STATE

Chiles HS

Emerald Coast MS

Niceville HS

Ponte Vedra HS

Crestview HS

UNF 

Niceville HS 

Creekside HS

UNF

Pine Forest HS

Florida State 

Niceville HS 

Univ. of FL

Chiles HS

Pine Forest HS

UNF

JV/V

V

JV/V

JV

V

JV

V

JV

V

V

JV/V

V

JV

V

V

V

V

Head Coach- Todd Brigman
Assistant Head Coach- Emily Webb

Athletic Director- Daniel Griffin
Principal- Charlie Marello 


