NICE TRACK AND FIELD 2025

2/8	PFHS PRESEASON	Pine Forest HS	N/NF
2/15	CHILES MEET	Chiles HS	V
2/22	SEAHAWKS INVITE	Emerald Coast MS	JV/V
2/26	NICEVILLE MINI	Niceville H5	JV
3/1	CRAIG SPEZIALE	Ponte Vedra HS	V
3/5	CRESTVIEW MEET	Crestview H5	JV
3/7-8	RIVER CITY CLASSIC	UNF	V
3/12	NICEVILLE MINI	Niceville HS	JV
3/14	FRIDAY KNIGHT INV.	Creekside HS	V
3/15	BOB HAYES	UNF	V
3/21	PFHS SPRING BREAK	Pine Forest HS	JV/V
3/28-29	FSU RELAYS	Florida State	V
3/31	NHS EAGLE CLASSIC	Niceville HS	JV
4/4-5	PEPSI FL RELAYS	Univ. of FL	V
4/19	FHSAA 3A D1	Chiles HS	V
5/2	FHSAA 3A R1	Pine Forest HS	V
5/9	FHSAA 3A STATE	UNF	V

Head Coach- Todd Brigman Assistant Head Coach- Emily Webb Athletic Director- Daniel Griffin Principal- Charlie Marello